User Manual
00809-0500-4975
Flame Simulator: FS-IR-975
Legal Notice
The Flame Simulator described in this document is the property of Rosemount.
No part of the hardware, software, or documentation may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed,
stored in a retrieval system, or translated into any language or computer language, in any form or by any
means, without prior written permission of Rosemount.